
   
   

Se
rp

en
t 

   
   

   
   

Se
ed

   
   

   
   

   
  N

ig
ht

   
   

   
   

    
W

ind    
     

    D
ragon              

  Sun                Storm              Mirror                Earth               W
arrior     

               W
orld-bridger          H

and                 Star                 Moon              Dog              M
onkey     

     
 Human

    
   

   
  S

ky
w

al
ke

r  
   

   
  W

iz
ar

d 
   

   
   

   
Ea

gl
e 

   
   

   
   

   
 

   

4/4

4/5

4/6
4/7 4/8

4/9

4/10

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

4/17
4/184/19

4/20

4/21

4/22

4/23

4/24
4/25

4/26 4/27
4/28

4/29

4/30

5/1



Earth Dogs Roam the Night Manifesting
while Wizardly Dog Selfing

Here we are, living Earth. Waning Moon joins with Venus –– fully 
divested, ever so faint and naked as Morning Star –– for the final 
time, mentoringly escorting Venus into the underworld. 

Momentous happenings ensue as the 13-day Dog wave (which led 
us into the New Year in July) comes around again. Heartfulness is 
initiated by a very visible and wide-ranging Total Solar Eclipse 
in Aries conjunct Chiron the Wounded Healer / Teacher!! 
Life is shifting our sense of purpose and identity, inviting us to show 
up as Love in a spontaneously emergent way, healing and teaching 
through being manifest, living our gifts! Just a handful of days later 
(on 4/12), comes the Wizardly Dog Selfing Walking & Talking day 
of this (July to July) year. Time to walk and talk our new selfhood! 

All the while, this whole Moon (and beyond), Jupiter & Uranus 
in Taurus dance close, cheek to cheek as we shift from Dog into
 the deep dreaming of being at home within storied Night. Life 
is imbued with an electrifying, energizing quality, in an earthy, 
being with the new energies of this time and taking action in 
a “grounded and enjoying the pleasures of embodiment” way! 
Full Moon shines in Scorpio and Mercury turns Direct. It’s 
not about ascending, but descending, as the new energy embodied! 

astrological 
     transits      

4/4 Venus into Aries
4/8 New Moon in Aries ~ Total Solar Eclipse conjunct Chiron
 visible from Mexico & Texas through Midwest up to Maine
4/12 Walking & Talking Day of the Year
4/15 Mercury conjunct Chiron
4/19 Sun into Taurus
4/20 Jupiter conjunct Uranus & Venus conjunct Chiron 
4/23 Full Moon in Scorpio
4/25 Mercury goes Direct in Aries
4/29 Venus into Taurus
4/30 Mars into Aries 

4/4 ~ 5/1
2024

Moon 10 ~ Moon of Manifestation

WE

S

  viewing
the planets

4/6  Moon with Saturn
4/7  Moon with Venus

final visit, escorting naked into underworld
(likely very faint and only visible a short while)

4/10  Moon with Jupiter

Saturn
Mars

pre-dawn early
evening

Jupiter
Venus
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